Manifold Option
VVQ1000-10A-1
Blanking plate assembly
VVQ1000-16A
SUP block plate
VQ1000-FPG-��
Double check block
VVQ1000-52A-C8

C: Locking type
(Manual)
How to Order Valves
1 LOVQ 1 0 Y 5
connector
L: L plug
With light/surge
voltage suppressor
With light/surge
voltage suppressor
connector
LO: L plug
1
Electrical entry
Note)
Coil voltage
5
6
24 VDC
12 VDC
Seal
Body type
Metal seal
Rubber seal
0
1
1 VQ1000
Note 1)
Note 2)
How to Order Valve Manifold Assembly
Blanking plug
KQ2P-
23
04
06
08
Name plate [-N∗]
Blanking plate assembly
VVQ1000-10A-1
SUP/EXH block plate
VVQ1000-16A-2
Built-in silencer,
direct exhaust [-S]
Port plug
VVQ0000-58A
C3
C4
C6
M5
2 stations matching fitting assembly
VVQ1000-52A-C8
1 set (F kit 8 station manifold base no.)
4 sets (Single solenoid part no.)
4 sets (Double solenoid part no.)
VV5Q12-08C6FU2-D ···
∗VQ1110-5LO ·····
∗VQ1210-5LO ·····Specifications
Standard
type
High pressure
type
Low wattage
type
Function
Symbol
Nil
H
Y
DC
(1.0 W)
�
(1.5 W)
�
(0.5 W)
�
Example
Non-locking
push type
(Tool required)
LO type valve is used for F, P, T,
and S kits. The plug connector
and lead wire are attached to the